Rank

Nome
Julio César Avellar
Jodo Pedro Monteiro Cardoso
Miguel Camara Raposo Andrade
Valentina Victor de Aradjo Guimaraes
Milena Siqueira Aratjo
Lucas Araujo Sant’anna
Ricardo Rondon Alkalai
Bérbara Dubeux
Julia Lobo
Catarina Gondim da Costa Pereira
Luiza Barros
Marcelo Gomes
Beatriz Raposo Dias de Oliveira
Lucas Aimeida
Henrique Pimentel

(14.0)
12.0
13.0

R2

1.0

3.0
(16.0 UFD)

R3
3.0
2.0
4.0
(5.0)
(16.0 BFD)
(6.0)
1.0
7.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
1.0
12.0
14.0
13.0

14.0
9.0
(16.0 DNF)
13.0

Pernambucano de Optimist - 2020 32 Etapa

Overall
Sailed: 18, Discards: 3, To count: 15, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A
R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12
1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 (4.0 1.0
(4.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 (4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0
5.0 2.0 (6.0) 6.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 4.0
2.0 (5.0) 4.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 5.0
3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0
6.0 (7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0
7.0 6.0 (16.0 DNC) (16.0 DNC) (16.0 DNC) 16.0 DNC 16.0 DNC 16.0 DNC
(13.0) 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0
11.0 (13.0) 10.0 10.0 8.0 12.0 7.0 9.0
9.0 8.0 (12.0) 11.0 9.0 10.0 11.0 8.0
12.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 11.0 9.0 (13.0) 10.0
(16.0DNF)  12.0 9.0 120  (16.0DNF) (16.0DNC) 9.0 12.0
10.0 11.0 11.0 7.0 10.0 8.0 12.0 13.0
8.0 14.0 13.0  (16.0DNF) (16.0DNC)  11.0 10.0 11.0

(16.0 DNF) (16.0 DNC) (16.0 DNC) 16.0 DNC  16.0 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.11
www.sailwave.com

Total
39.0
51.0
77.0
63.0
99.0

Nett
23.0
38.0
43.0
47.0
65.0

228.0



